	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  T > TVA270SA-L
	TVA270SA-L (TE Connectivity)
		    Part Number:
            TVA270SA-L
		    Manufacturer:
            TE Connectivity
		    Description:
            SURGE PROTECTOR 270V DO-214AC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Thyristors
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		No TVA270SA-L datasheet(pdf)
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    TVA270SA-L  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
N-1900SCRF5 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 6.0V 1900MAH NICAD
B45-8000 Twin Industries  BOX ABS 7.7X4.3X1.4" BLACK
1455N2202 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 8.66X4.06X2.09" BL/NAT
35-2CR-2-12 Calmark/Birtcher  PCB GUIDE TAINER, STEEL, 2.5"
CCK19P/90 Vector Electronics  CARD RACK KIT 7UX19X15.75 PLAS
415-0090-150 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  CABLE UMC-SMA STR PLUG .81 150MM
131-6433-101 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  SMC PLUG RA RG179
A9CAA-0303F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFG03A/AF03/AFE03T
A9CCG-1503F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFG15G/AF15/AFG15G
A9BBA-2508E TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFJ25A/AE25/AFJ25A
0152670823 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 178 TYP
H2AXG-10110-N6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A3049N/X 10"
H3BBG-10108-G8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1505TR/A3048G/H1505TR 8"
09475656167 Harting  RJI CORD 4XAWG22/7 TORSION HAN
C8PPG-1636G CW Industries  DIP CABLE - CDP16G/AE16G/CDP16G
M2406 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 6COND 28AWG SLT 1000'
3310 SL001 Alpha Wire  3310 SLATE 1000 FT
391626 RD003 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG RED 250'
394133 BK005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 4AWG BLACK 100'
OFTGSP-2-05-19 Essentra Components  OFBLT GRIPPER SDL NATURAL
Q2-F3X-1/8-01-QB6IN-24 Qualtek  HEATSHRNK POLY 1/8" BLK 6" 24PC
S100X150VCTY Panduit Corp  THERMTRANS LABEL VINYL 1.00
181-23004 HellermannTyton  SLOTTED WALL DUCT 2X4
G1.5X1.5LG72-A Panduit Corp  DUCT WIRE SLOT PVC ADH LTGRY 3"
APL1-31856-5 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
JTEP-3-1REC4-30557-600 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
2-5700-IG1-K10-2A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 2A 250VAC 50VDC
3120-F311-P7T1-W12DY3-5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 5A 250VAC 50VDC
LFG600153PQDINR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOK CART 600V 15A DIN RAIL
0LEBBYCSX Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 600V 30A IN LINE
0277015.M Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 15A 32V AXIAL FAST
0235.800H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .800A 250V 5X20MM FAST UL
VTP210SUDF TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 2.1A STRAP
SMAJ300CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 300VWM 486VC SMA
SMBJ7.5A/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 7.5VWM 12.9VC SMD
P6SMB51CAHE3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 43.6VWM 70.1VC SMB
MXLPLAD6.5KP85AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 85VWM 137VC PLAD
V47CH8 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 42V 100A 2-SMD
VE09M00350K-- AVX Corporation  VARISTOR 50V 250A DISC 9MM
78-6972-0005-9 3M  MPRO COMPONENT VIDEO CABLE
	TVA270SA-L  keywords
	    	TVA270SA-L
	TVA270SA-L  TE Connectivity
	TVA270SA-L  pdf
	TVA270SA-L  datasheet
	TVA270SA-L  price
	TVA270SA-L  distributor
	electronic components TVA270SA-L
	TVA270SA-L  Circuit Protection
	TVA270SA-L  TVS - Thyristors
	TVA270SA-L  SURGE PROTECTOR 270V DO-214AC
	TVA270SA-L
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .